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Men / 3U / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dominic Briscas3091
Bankstown

10.050 10.183 10.00010.000 9.70010.233 60.166
2 1 1 1T 2 21 1 

1 

Nat Evans3102
Manly

9.850 9.700 9.9509.800 10.40010.266 59.966
5 7 3T 4 1 1 2 

2 

Elijah Wu3093
Sydney Gym

10.000 9.466 9.7509.600 10.16610.033 59.015
3 10 5 7 5 3T 3 

3 

Igor Zadrutsky3112
Sydney Hills

9.950 9.808 9.1509.800 9.96610.066 58.740
4 4 3T 19T 4 11T 4 

4 

Joshua Thompson3096
Hunter Sports

9.650 9.775 9.5009.550 9.86610.133 58.474
9 6 6T 15 3 16 5 

5 

Varchas Malik3113
Sydney Hills

9.600 9.900 10.0009.200 9.9669.800 58.466
10 2 13 1T 8 11T 6 

6 

Jobey Mok3084
Castle Hill

9.700 9.791 9.6509.400 9.9669.866 58.373
8 5 9T 11T 6 11T 7 

7 

Cooper Dusart3083
Castle Hill

9.350 9.833 9.4009.850 10.0339.733 58.199
13T 3 2 16T 9 8T 8 

8 

Kieran Hart3085
Castle Hill

9.750 9.600 9.7009.400 9.8008.800 57.050
6T 9 9T 8T 25 17T 9 

9 

Ali Aziz3092
Sydney Gym

10.100 8.200 9.9009.550 9.4339.833 57.016
1 29T 6T 5 7 26 10 

10 

Lachlan Hall3097
Manly

9.000 9.666 9.6509.000 10.0669.566 56.948
24T 8 16 11T 11 6T 11 

11 

Lucas Kropman3103
NNAG

8.250 9.158 9.5509.500 10.2009.533 56.191
34 12 8 14 12 2 12 

12 

Cody Marshall3095
Hunter Sports

9.200 8.958 9.7009.350 9.7339.166 56.107
17 17 11 8T 20T 19T 13 

13 

Tristan Madirazza3082
Castle Hill

8.650 8.633 10.0008.750 10.1009.500 55.633
30 20 20T 1T 13T 5 14 

14 

Billy Austin3104
NNAG

8.700 8.508 9.7009.300 9.9339.166 55.307
29 21 12 8T 20T 14T 15 

15 

Alexander Smagin3114
Sydney Hills

9.550 9.033 9.0508.650 9.5669.200 55.049
11 14 23T 25T 18T 23T 16 

16 

Jeeta Smith3106
Sydney Gym

9.350 8.766 9.2008.700 10.1668.766 54.948
13T 19 22 18 26T 3T 17 

17 

Lucas Neyertz3088
Five Dock

9.750 8.316 8.2508.750 10.0339.700 54.799
6T 25 20T 31 10 8T 18 

18 

Talyn Pale-Eli3105
Sydney Gym

9.150 8.341 9.8007.850 10.0339.500 54.674
18T 23T 32 6 13T 8T 19 

19 

Alex Barbarulo3107
Sydney Gym

8.950 8.991 9.1508.100 10.0669.366 54.623
27 15 31 19T 16 6T 20 

20 

Henry Tieste3087
Castle Hill

8.500 9.200 9.1008.800 9.6009.333 54.533
31T 11 19 23T 17 22 21 

21 

Spiron Thanogiannis3079
Australian Academy

9.350 8.791 9.1508.850 8.7009.400 54.241
13T 18 18 19T 15 31 22 

22 

Emil Pihl-Morison3077
Australian Academy

9.150 8.483 9.1508.400 9.8009.200 54.183
18T 22 26 19T 18T 17T 23 

23 

Elijah Myers3094
Hunter Sports

9.500 8.250 8.2008.200 9.9338.966 53.049
12 27 29T 32T 22T 14T 24 

24 

Mason Zanotto3115
Wollongong

9.050 9.116 8.3009.050 8.7668.766 53.048
21T 13 15 30 26T 30 25 

25 

Alex Whitfield3086
Castle Hill

8.350 8.341 9.4008.500 9.7338.600 52.924
33 23T 25 16T 30 19T 26 

26 
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Lincoln Smith3109
Shire

9.350 8.133 8.3509.100 9.5008.466 52.899
13T 31 14 29 32 25 27 

27 

Jaxon Black3101
Manly

9.100 8.200 9.1008.200 9.5668.666 52.832
20 29T 29T 23T 29 23T 28 

28 

Quinn Togher3099
Manly

9.050 8.283 8.8508.650 8.9668.766 52.565
21T 26 23T 28 26T 29 29 

29 

Kane Summers3090
Gosford

8.500 7.541 9.6008.300 9.4008.000 51.341
31T 34 27T 13 36 27 30 

30 

Finn Herald3098
Manly

9.000 8.083 8.2007.700 8.5668.833 50.382
24T 32 33 32T 24 33T 31 

31 

Jude Lee3089
Gladesville

7.950 7.950 7.6508.950 8.6338.966 50.099
36 33 17 37 22T 32 32 

32 

Daniel Judin3081
Bunnerong

8.000 7.475 9.0007.350 9.3668.433 49.624
35 35 36 27 33 28 33 

33 

James Ward3108
Shire

8.800 8.983 7.8507.650 7.7668.200 49.249
28 16 34 34 35 37 34 

34 

Oliver Graniero3080
Australian Academy

9.000 6.133 9.0508.300 8.2338.333 49.049
24T 37 27T 25T 34 35 35 

35 

Luke Curtis3111
Shire

7.400 8.225 7.7007.550 8.5668.566 48.007
37 28 35 36 31 33T 36 

36 

Elliot Wallace3078
Australian Academy

9.050 7.216 7.7506.600 7.9007.633 46.149
21T 36 37 35 37 36 37 

37 
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